

PW-423 BID TABULATION
CROSSWALK INSTALLATION- 2/6/2020 AT 1:30 P.M.

Item No.	Estimated 1 Year Quantity	Unit	Description	McNulty Construction Corp. Unit Price	McNulty Construction Corp. Total Price
120.1	200	CY	Unclassified Excavation	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,600.00
129.1	400	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Milling for Crosswalks	\$ 23.00	\$ 9,200.00
151	150	CY	Gravel Borrow	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00
220	10	EA	Drainage Structure Adjusted	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
220.7	10	EA	Sanitary Structure Adjusted	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
358	10	EA	Gate Box Adjusted	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
460	\$50.00	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement	\$ 220.00	\$ 11,000.00
472	20	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement for Miscellaneous Work	\$ 220.00	\$ 4,400.00
482.3	1,000	FT	Sawing Asphalt Pavement	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00
697.1	10	EA	Silt Sack	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
852	160	SF	Safety Signing for Construction Traffic	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,600.00
861.2	1,500	SF	Stamped and Painted Asphalt	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,000.00
861.991	1,500	SF	Stamped Asphalt Crosswalk with Thermoplastic Pavement Marking System	\$ 18.00	\$ 27,000.00
861.992	40	HR	Crosswalk Maintenance	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00
903.9	50	CY	Stamped and Colored Cement Concrete	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00
			TOTAL		\$ 103,550.00